
Ref. No. GM(K)/CC/TM/3137 rvol.2) Date :-22/11/2019

_NIT NO: WBPDCLA€TPSINITAI1430/19-20

Tender id : 2019~ W a PDC _ 257023 .1

Description :  E-TENDER in prescribed format are being  Pvi_ted at ±m::±±±yEtenders..goy.ie_b.¥
the General Manager ,KTPS ,WBPDCL, from reputed and eligible Agencies / Companies in TWO
(02) steps bid system for the work as described hereunder:

Name of the Work : Annual Rate contract for Maintenance as & when red_uired basis for
Rubber & FRP lining. Acid & Caustic line Valve maintenance at DM Plant.

Description Date

Documents download start date & Time 04.12.2019 at 11..Oof.irs.

Pre-bid Meeting date & Time: I 1.12®2019 at 15-30 hrs
Bid submission start date &Time: 14.12.2019  at 16.00 Hrs.

Bid submission end date & Time: 27.12.2019 at 16.00 Hrs.

End date & Time of physical submission  of 31.12.2019   upto 14.00 Hrs

Cost of tender.
End date & Time of Physical submission  o£ 31.12.2019   upto 14.00 Hrs
EMD
`Fee & Technical' bid opening date & Time `31.12.2019 at 1.4.30 I...Irs.

Contact person  :                    MR. A.Guhathakurta, Sr.  Manager & HOD (Contract cell),KTPS

Mob No.  : 8336903916

OR

MR.  P.Pal ,    Sr.  Manager (PS)(Contract Cell),KTPS

Mob No. : 8336907128

For Details  visit at :  www.wbtender.gov.in

(KRI SIINENDU C HAKRAB ORTY)
GENERAL MANAGER : KTPS

FAX : 231280 o Telephone Nos. IGM : 231110  o DGM (Maint.) : 231261  o  DGM (Opm.) : 231254
o DGM (U) : 231255 o   Sr. Manager (F&A) : 231290  o   Senior Manager (S&P) : 231260  o  STD CODE : 03228

Email : kgp  ktpspdc@sanchamet.in


